
Gruppe  1 HEM-Q Jun13 1 2 3 4 5 6

1  Arnolda, Leon TV Fischbek (0450) HEM 2:3 3:0 3:0 3:0 :

2  Song, Björn Eimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. (0390) 3:2 HEM 3:1 3:0 3:0 :

3  Wang, KaiwenSG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 0:3 1:3 HEM 3:0 3:1 :

4  Schröter, Mio USC Paloma Hamburg (1210) 0:3 0:3 0:3 HEM 0:3 :

5  Essenwanger, Leonardo TSG Bergedorf (0140) 0:3 0:3 1:3 3:0 HEM :

6 : : : : : HEM

Gruppe  2 HEM-Q Jun13 1 2 3 4 5 6

1  Walenda, Martin SC Poppenbüttel (0990) HEM 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:0 :

2  Hoffmann, Lasse TTG Hamburg-Nord (0320) 1:3 HEM 1:3 3:0 3:0 :

3  Pelka, Phil TV Fischbek (0450) 1:3 3:1 HEM 3:0 3:0 :

4  Chen, OskarTTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 0:3 0.3 0:3 HEM 3:0 :

5  Gartner, Milo TSG Bergedorf (0140) 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 HEM :

6 : : : : : HEM

Spiele Sätze Platz

3:1 11:3 2

4:0 12:3 1

2:2 7:7 3

0:4 0:12 5

1:3 4:9 4

Spiele Sätze Platz

4:0 12:2 1

2:2 8:6 3

3:1 10:4 2

1:3 3:9 4

0:4 0:12 5



Gruppe  3 HEM-Q Jun13 1 2 3 4 5 6

1  Huang, Felix HaomingTTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) HEM 1:3 3:0 3:0 3:0 :

2  Zeybek, Poyraz SG Altenwerder-HNT (0047) 3:1 HEM 3:0 3:0 3:0 :

3  Wu, YantingSG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 0:3 0:3 HEM 3:0 3:0 :

4  Paulsen, Benedikt TSV Sasel (1060) 0:3 0:3 0:3 HEM 0:3 :

5  Koltermann, Jakob TV Fischbek (0450) 0:3 0:3 0:3 3:0 HEM :

6 : : : : : HEM

Gruppe  4 HEM-Q Jun13 1 2 3 4 5 6

1  Kluwe, MaximilianTTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) HEM 3:1 3:0 3:2 3:0 :

2  Helmholz, Finn TSV Sasel (1060) 1:3 HEM 3:2 3:2 3:0 :

3  Matthies, Melvin Meiendorfer SV (0820) 0:3 2:3 HEM 3:0 3:0 :

4  Guo, Leon Bohan SV Grün-Weiß Harburg (0610) 2:3 2:3 0:3 HEM 3:0 :

5  Özefe, Emin SG Farmsen-Bramfeld (0420) 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 HEM :

6 : : : : : HEM

Spiele Sätze Platz

3:1 10:3 2

4:0 12:1 1

2:2 6:6 3

0:4 0:12 5

1:3 3:9 4

Spiele Sätze Platz

4:0 12:3 1

3:1 10:7 2

2:2 8:6 3

1:3 7:9 4

0:4 0:12 5



Gruppe  5 HEM-Q Jun13 1 2 3 4 5 6

1  Cheng, Tianlang-Erwin TSV Sasel (1060) HEM 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:0 :

2  Tauber, Laurin Julius Walddörfer SV (1270) 0:3 HEM 3:0 3:2 3:0 :

3  Röver, VincentTTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 1:3 0:3 HEM 3:1 3:0 :

4  Wang, KaichenSG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 0:3 2:3 1:3 HEM 3:0 :

5  Felser, Johannes VfL Geesthacht (0470) 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 HEM :

6 : : : : : HEM

Gruppe  6 HEM-Q Jun13 1 2 3 4 5 6

1  Baumann, Bendix TSV Sasel (1060) HEM 3:0 3:1 3:2 3:0 :

2  Kranich, Niklas SG WTB 61/Eilbeck 0:3 HEM 0:3 3:0 3:0 :

3  Heinze, Clemens Meiendorfer SV (0820) 1:3 3:0 HEM 3:0 3:0 :

4  Franz, Linus TTG Hamburg-Nord (0320) 2:3 0:3 0:3 HEM 3:0 :

5  Allwardt, Mads JakobEimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. (0390) 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 HEM :

6 : : : : : HEM

Spiele Sätze Platz

4:0 12:1 1

3:1 9:5 2

2:2 7:7 3

1:3 6:9 4

0:4 0:12 5

Spiele Sätze Platz

4:0 12:3 1

2:2 6:6 3

3:1 10:3 2

1:3 5:9 4

0:4 0:12 5



Gruppe  7 HEM-Q Jun13 1 2 3 4 5 6

1  Tran, Matti USC Paloma Hamburg (1210) HEM 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0 :

2  Ly, Allen Meiendorfer SV (0820) 1:3 HEM 3:0 3:2 3:0 :

3  Rutkowski, Linus TSG Bergedorf (0140) 0:3 0:3 HEM 1:3 3:0 :

4  Weinschenker, Joris TTG Hamburg-Nord (0320) 0:3 2:3 3:1 HEM 3:0 :

5  Ducret, PierreEimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. (0390) 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 HEM :

6 : : : : : HEM

Gruppe  8 HEM-Q Jun13 1 2 3 4 5 6

1  Pehmöller, Paul HenrikTTG Hamburg-Nord (0320) HEM 0:3 3:1 3:1 3:0 :

2  Martiensen, NeoEimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. (0390) 3:0 HEM 3:0 3:0 3:0 :

3  Zhou, Jan Mo SC Poppenbüttel (0990) 1:3 0:3 HEM 3:2 3:0 :

4  Liao, Noah Boan SV Grün-Weiß Harburg (0610) 1:3 0:3 2:3 HEM 3:0 :

5  Engelmann, Luca TSV Sasel (1060) 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 HEM :

6 : : : : : HEM

Spiele Sätze Platz

4:0 12:1 1

3:1 10:5 2

1:3 4:9 4

2:2 8:7 3

0:4 0:12 5

Spiele Sätze Platz

3:1 9:5 2

4:0 12:0 1

2:2 7:8 3

1:3 6:9 4

0:4 0:12 5



Gruppe  9 HEM-Q Jun13 1 2 3 4 5 6

1  Paege, Nick Eimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. (0390) HEM 1:3 3:1 3:2 3:0 :

2  Ji, Xing TSV Sasel (1060) 3:1 HEM 3:0 3:0 3:0 :

3  Liu, Haochen Leon Walddörfer SV (1270) 1:3 0:3 HEM 3:0 3:1 :

4  Wachs, Niklas SG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 2:3 0:3 0:3 HEM 3:0 :

5  Krumm, John USC Paloma Hamburg (1210) 0:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 HEM :

6 : : : : : HEM

Gruppe  10 HEM-Q Jun13 1 2 3 4 5 6

1  Negodin, PeterSG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) HEM 1:3 3:0 0:3 3:0 :

2  Beckmann, Ruben Oberalster VfW (0910) 3:1 HEM 3:0 3:1 3:0 :

3  Breiholz, Lasse TTG Hamburg-Nord (0320) 0:3 0:3 HEM 1:3 3:0 :

4  Arfert, MoritzTTG 207 Ahrensburg/Großhansdorf (1160) 3:0 1:3 3:1 HEM 3:0 :

5  Kandulla, JosEimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. (0390) 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 HEM :

6 : : : : : HEM

Spiele Sätze Platz

3:1 10:6 2

4:0 12:1 1

2:2 7:7 3

1:3 5:9 4

0:4 1:12 5

Spiele Sätze Platz

2:2 7:6 3

4:0 12:2 1

1:3 4:9 4

3:1 10:4 2

0:4 0:12 5



Gruppe  11 HEM-Q Jun13 1 2 3 4 5 6

1  Jean-Jacques, Max TSV Sasel (1060) HEM 1:3 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0

2  Hermes, Lars SC Alstertal-Langenhorn (0030) 3:1 HEM 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0

3  Finck, Thore JohannesSG Lokstedt/Stellingen (0800) 1:3 0:3 HEM 3:2 3:0 3:0

4  Tran, Jonas USC Paloma Hamburg (1210) 0:3 0:3 2:3 HEM 3:0 3:1

5  Mewes, PaulSG TTC Grün-Weiß-Rot/TuS Osdorf (0520) 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 HEM 0:3

6  Sonnenburg, Aaron TTG Hamburg-Nord (0320) 0:3 0:3 0:3 1:3 3:0 HEM

Gruppe  12 HEM-Q Jun13 1 2 3 4 5 6

1  Xu, Mattias TSV Sasel (1060) HEM 2:3 3:2 3:1 3:0 3:0

2  Shirzadi, Kian TTG Hamburg-Nord (0320) 3:2 HEM 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:1

3  Karthikeyan, ShashwathSG HTB 65/Harburger SC (0640) 2:3 1:3 HEM 3:0 1:3 3:0

4  Meyrav, AdamEimsbütteler Turnverband e.V. (0390) 1:3 0:3 0:3 HEM 0:3 3:1

5  Tegeder, Jonas SG WTB 61/Eilbeck 0:3 0:3 3:1 3:0 HEM 3:0

6  Xuan, Leo TuS Germania Schnelsen (1080) 0:3 1:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 HEM

Spiele Sätze Platz

4:1 13:4 2

5:0 15:1 1

3:2 10:8 3

2:3 8:10 4

0:5 0:15 6

1:4 4:12 5

Spiele Sätze Platz

4:1 14:6 2

5:0 15:4 1

2:3 10:9 4

1:4 4:13 5

3:2 9:7 3

0:5 2:15 6



K.O.-Runde Jungen 13

Für HEM qualifiziert

1 Arnolda, Leon

3 Arnolda, Leon

2 Negodin, Peter 0

3 Pelka, Phil

3 Pelka, Phil

4 Liu, Haochen Leon 0

5 Huang, Felix Haoming

3 Huang, Felix Haoming

6 Weinschenker, Joris 0

7 Helmholz, Finn

3 Helmholz, Finn

8 Zhou, Jan Mo 0

9 Tauber, Laurin, Julius

3 Tauber, Laurin, Julius

10 Tegeder, Jonas 2

11 Heinze, Clemens

3 Heinze, Clemens

12 Finck, Thore Johannes 1

13 Ly, Allen

3 Ly, Allen

14 Kranich, Niklas 1

15 Pehmöller, Paul Henrik

3 Pehmöller, Paul Henrik

16 Matthies, Melvin 0

17 Paege, Nick

3 Paege, Nick

18 Wang, Kaiwen 0

19 Arfert, Moritz

3 Arfert, Moritz

20 Hoffmann, Lasse 0

21 Jean-Jacques, Max

3 Jean-Jacques, Max

22 Röver, Vincent 0

23 Xu, Mattias

2 Wu, Yanting

24 Wu, Yanting 3




